
30. Deutsche Pétanque-Meisterschaft Tête à Tête
Das Classement

Dresden | 28./29. August 2010
Rang Team Spieler/innen (Vereine)

1. Nord01 Amrane, Abdelkader (Compagnie de Boule Lübe ck)
2. BaWü01 Testas, Jean-Luc (BF Malsch)
3. BaWü04 Wagner, Sascha (TSG Weinheim Lützelsachsen)
3. NiSa10 Garner, Jan (VFPS Osterholz-Scharmbeck)
5. BaWü02 Schaake, Jannik (BC Sandhofen)
5. BaWü43 Schatz, Philipp (1. BC Eisingen)
5. Bay01 Ress, Sigi (PCNC Nürnberg)
5. RhPF01 Caquelard, Anthony (BC "Saubrenner" Wittlich)
9. BaWü19 Keller, Pascal (PC Burggarten Horb)
9. BaWü24 Ungerer, Matthias (TSV Grünwinkel)
9. BaWü34 Sönmez, Yilmaz (SG "Terra Libre Ravensburg")
9. Hess01 Reichert, Daniel (BC Tromm 1997)
9. Hess02 Weise, Peter ("La Boule Joyeuse" Wiesbaden)
9. Hess03 Mohr, Klaus (BC Tromm 1997)
9. Nord05 Werner, Ralf (Compagnie de Boule Lübeck)
9. RhPF04 Pons, Pascal (BC "Saubrenner" Wittlich)

17. BaWü03 Härter, Daniel (Boule-Sport-Club Sattelbach)
17. BaWü05 Lehmann, Benjamin (TSG Weinheim Lützelsachsen)
17. BaWü13 Schwebel, Patrick (BC Konstanz)
17. BaWü17 Beton, Thierry (BC Rheinau)
17. BaWü23 Lissner, Hilmar (BC Konstanz)
17. BaWü27 Werner, Mario (Bühler BC)
17. BaWü32 Krämer, Wolfgang (1. BC Eggenstein)
17. BaWü38 Zeller, Georg (1. BC "Happy Metal" Heubach)
17. Bay05 Ulherr, Peter (PC Burgthann)
17. Hess06 Lückert, Frank ("La Boule Joyeuse" Wiesbaden)
17. Hess09 Bockelmann, Victor (PC Gründau)
17. NiSa07 Husmann, Hans-Hermann (Jadeboule Varel)
17. Nord03 Schumann, Christian (Altonaer BC)
17. Nord04 Gietkowski, Dawid (Hamburger Rugby-Club)
17. Saar02 Vitello, Giuseppe (TV 1886 Scheidt)
17. Saar06 Munch, Didier (PF Saarbrücken)
33. BaWü06 Abdul, Micha (TSG Weinheim Lützelsachsen)
33. BaWü07 Hogh, Armin (VfB Neuffen)
33. BaWü09 Raab, Marcel (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
33. BaWü10 Muschel, Peter (BC Friedrichshafen)
33. BaWü11 Beton, Patrick (BC Rheinau)
33. BaWü12 Hitrte, Lukas (BC Stuttgart)
33. BaWü20 Galot, Dominique (BC Rastatt)
33. BaWü26 Kersten, Uwe (Boule  Denzlingen)
33. BaWü36 Mahler, Martin (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
33. BaWü37 Busam, Martin (BC Rheinau)
33. BaWü42 Wünsche, Christian (BC Rheinau)
33. BaWü44 Trabert, Louis (1. BC Eisingen)
33. Bay07 Buresch, Heinz (PC Burgthann)
33. Berl01 Tufan, Mahmut (1. BC Kreuzberg)
33. Berl03 Wagner, Christof (1. BC Kreuzberg)
33. Berl04 Delory, Joel (Zehlendorfer TuS von 1888)
33. Hess05 Bär, Norbert (BC Tromm 1997)
33. Hess14 Sittmann, Friedrich (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
33. Hess15 Arnold, Thomas (BC Langenselbold "Les Hasardeurs")
33. NiSa01 Everding, Mika (VFPS Osterholz-Scharmbeck)
33. NiSa02 Kuball, Martin (VFPS Osterholz-Scharmbeck)
33. NRW02 Scholten, Peter (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
33. NRW06 Steffen, Reinhard (PC La Différence Ahlen)
33. NRW07 Göltl, Thomas (Diaboulo Bochum)
33. NRW09 Kavcic, Stane (BC Solingen 1992)
33. NRW11 Schmitz, Daniel (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)
33. NRW14 Flocken, Niklas (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)
33. NRW19 Wleklik, Martin (Boule-Initiative RE-Suderwich 04)
33. RhPF02 Merz, Thomas (BF Hauenstein)
33. Saar01 Fontaine, Herbert (BSG 1992 Nunkirchen)
33. Saar05 Laube, Frank (CB Saarlouis)
33. Thür02 Hellriegel, Frank (Leipziger PC "Pastis 1996" )
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Das Classement
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Rang Team Spieler/innen (Vereine)

65. BaWü08 Hirte, Johannes (BC Stuttgart)
65. BaWü14 Wutsch, Rainer (Boule-Sport-Club Sattelbach)
65. BaWü15 Raab, Rudolf (1. BC Eisingen)
65. BaWü18 Meßmer, Eberhard (PSG Friedrichshafen)
65. BaWü28 Raab, Dominik (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
65. BaWü30 Wöhrle, Simon (Latschari-Boule Gutach)
65. BaWü33 Stranak, Jörg (PC Burggarten Horb)
65. BaWü41 Anders, Peter (Bühler BC)
65. Bay04 Bauer, Alexander (Ratisbonne Regensburg)
65. Bay06 Hahn, Michael (SGP Nürnberg)
65. Berl02 Schirmer, Lars (1. BC Kreuzberg)
65. Berl05 Brengel, Sibylle (BC Berlin)
65. Hess04 Capewell, Andreas (TV 1880 Dreieichenhain)
65. Hess07 Bonifer, Malte (Club de Pétanque Dieburg 1992)
65. Hess10 Treutlein, Klaus (1. Petanque-Club Wächtersbach)
65. Hess11 Erb, Lothar (Vogelsberger BF Kirtorf "Lameng")
65. NiSa04 Schmietenknop-Bolling, Uwe (PC Oldenburg "Oldenbouler")
65. NiSa05 Sell, Wilfried (SG Letter 05)
65. Nord02 Karimi, Abraham (Hamburger Rugby-Club)
65. Nord06 Lull, Nico (APBC Schwerin)
65. NRW04 Wanka, Martin (BC Köln)
65. NRW08 Donder, Manfred (BC Köln)
65. NRW10 Mielchen, David (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)
65. NRW15 Kasper, Oliver (Düsseldorf sur place)
65. NRW16 Reimers, Bernd (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)
65. NRW18 Vogelsang, Georg (Boule-Initiative RE-Suderwich 04)
65. NRW20 Reimers, Julia (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)
65. RhPF06 Wilding, Jan-Peter (BF "Le Cochonnet" Rockenhausen)
65. RhPF07 Semar, Ulrich (BC Essingen)
65. Saar04 Dörr, David (BC Saarwellingen)
65. Saar07 Eberhardt, Werner (CB Saarlouis)
65. Saar08 Brodrick, Uwe (Bouchon Neunkirchen)
65. BaWü16 Anders, Oliver (Bühler BC)
65. BaWü21 Schneider, Rita (Bühler BC)
65. BaWü22 Fischer, Andreas (BC Rastatt)
65. BaWü25 Kunz, Walter (BC Rastatt)
65. BaWü29 Ehret, Andreas (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
65. BaWü31 Guzik, Darius (SG "Terra Libre Ravensburg")
65. BaWü35 Lasjaunias, Philippe (BC Rastatt)
65. BaWü39 Leitzbach, Michael (FV Ubstadt)
65. BaWü40 Gülec, Abdullah (BF Malsch)
65. Bay02 Ilg, Markus (PC Furth im Wald)
65. Bay03 Wissmann, Bertrand (PC Furth im Wald)
65. Bay08 Wissmann, Daniel (PC Furth im Wald)
65. Hess08 Bomsdorf, Marcel (PC Oberursel 1986)
65. Hess12 Strobl, Gernold (1. PC Petterweil von 1986)
65. Hess13 Sittmann, Pascal (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
65. Hess16 Singer, Konstantin (Vogelsberger BF Kirtorf "Lameng")
65. NiSa03 Gorowicz, August (FSV Füchtenfeld)
65. NiSa06 Sölter, Sören (BF Bad Nenndorf)
65. NiSa08 Heinz, Geneviève (1. Hamelner BC)
65. NiSa09 Martens, Thomas (SGF Bremen)
65. NRW01 May, Marc (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)
65. NRW03 Andrianasoloaina, Josué (Patou) (1. BC "Pétanque" Bad Godesberg)
65. NRW05 Arendt, Christian (Club Pétanque International Essen)
65. NRW12 Skowradzius, Mathias (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
65. NRW13 Mattes, Klemens (Düsseldorf sur place)
65. NRW17 Bodenheim, Thomas (98er Cru Classé  PC Euskirchen)
65. RhPF03 Held, Martin (BC "Nooh Draa" Bornheim)
65. RhPF05 Kallenbach, Oliver (BC Herxheim)
65. RhPF08 Böhm, Marcel (PC Bacharach 1994)
65. Saar03 Italia, Rosario (BC Saarwellingen)
65. Saar09 Schneider, Anja (BSG 1992 Nunkirchen)
65. Thür01 Kriwoscheew, Andrej (Nebenbouler Jena)
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1. NiSa09 Martens, Thomas (SGF Bremen)

2. Bay04 Bauer, Alexander (Ratisbonne Regensburg)

3. Bay08 Wissmann, Daniel (PC Furth im Wald)

3. Bay02 Ilg, Markus (PC Furth im Wald)

5. NRW10 Mielchen, David (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)

5. Hess13 Sittmann, Pascal (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)

5. Hess08 Bomsdorf, Marcel (PC Oberursel 1986)

5. BaWü30 Wöhrle, Simon (Latschari-Boule Gutach)

9. RhPF05 Kallenbach, Oliver (BC Herxheim)

9. NRW01 May, Marc (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)

9. Nord06 Lull, Nico (APBC Schwerin)

9. Berl05 Brengel, Sibylle (BC Berlin)

9. Berl02 Schirmer, Lars (1. BC Kreuzberg)

9. BaWü39 Leitzbach, Michael (FV Ubstadt)

9. BaWü29 Ehret, Andreas (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)

9. BaWü22 Fischer, Andreas (BC Rastatt)

17. NRW17 Bodenheim, Thomas (98er Cru Classé  PC Euskirchen)

17. NRW15 Kasper, Oliver (Düsseldorf sur place)

17. NiSa06 Sölter, Sören (BF Bad Nenndorf)

17. NiSa04 Schmietenknop-Bolling, Uwe (PC Oldenburg "Oldenbouler")

17. NiSa03 Gorowicz, August (FSV Füchtenfeld)

17. Hess10 Treutlein, Klaus (1. Petanque-Club Wächtersbach)

17. Hess04 Capewell, Andreas (TV 1880 Dreieichenhain)

17. Bay03 Wissmann, Bertrand (PC Furth im Wald)

17. BaWü41 Anders, Peter (Bühler BC)

17. BaWü31 Guzik, Darius (SG "Terra Libre Ravensburg")

17. BaWü15 Raab, Rudolf (1. BC Eisingen)

17. Thür01 Kriwoscheew, Andrej (Nebenbouler Jena)

17. Saar09 Schneider, Anja (BSG 1992 Nunkirchen)

17. Saar08 Brodrick, Uwe (Bouchon Neunkirchen)

17. Saar07 Eberhardt, Werner (CB Saarlouis)

17. Saar04 Dörr, David (BC Saarwellingen)

33. RhPF08 Böhm, Marcel (PC Bacharach 1994)

33. RhPF07 Semar, Ulrich (BC Essingen)

33. NRW20 Reimers, Julia (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)

33. NRW18 Vogelsang, Georg (Boule-Initiative RE-Suderwich 04)

33. NRW16 Reimers, Bernd (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)

33. NRW12 Skowradzius, Mathias (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

33. NRW05 Arendt, Christian (Club Pétanque International Essen)

33. NRW04 Wanka, Martin (BC Köln)

33. NRW03 Andrianasoloaina, Josué (Patou) (1. BC "Pétanque" Bad Godesberg)

33. Nord02 Karimi, Abraham (Hamburger Rugby-Club)

33. NiSa08 Heinz, Geneviève (1. Hamelner BC)

33. NiSa05 Sell, Wilfried (SG Letter 05)

33. Hess16 Singer, Konstantin (Vogelsberger BF Kirtorf "Lameng")

33. Hess11 Erb, Lothar (Vogelsberger BF Kirtorf "Lameng")

33. Hess07 Bonifer, Malte (Club de Pétanque Dieburg 1992)

33. Bay06 Hahn, Michael (SGP Nürnberg)

33. BaWü40 Gülec, Abdullah (BF Malsch)

33. BaWü35 Lasjaunias, Philippe (BC Rastatt)

33. BaWü33 Stranak, Jörg (PC Burggarten Horb)

33. BaWü25 Kunz, Walter (BC Rastatt)

33. BaWü21 Schneider, Rita (Bühler BC)

33. BaWü16 Anders, Oliver (Bühler BC)


